New Residential Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
002585

23-
000633

23-
000771

23-
001058

23-
001108

23-
001145

23-
001162

23-
001186

New Residential Permits

New Residential Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

PROJECT
ADDRESS

200 Port
Mansfield

316 Sea
Scamper
Blvd.

120
Sweet
Bay

213 E
Oakes
Ave.

4903 Hwy
361, 16

127 Wild
Indigo St.

260
Sunrise

111
Flounder
Dr.

September 28, 2023 at 10:22 AM

CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

ABRAHAM CARDENAS GULF PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical
Contractor), Homestead Homestead Homestead (General Contractor), James Boone Nate Inc (Electrical Contractor)

ABRAHAM CARDENAS GULF PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), Chad Shimaitis UWC Custom Builders (General
Contractor), Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy Mid-Coast Electrical Serv
(Electrical Contractor)

Gustavo Reyna A & G Climate Control (Mechanical Contractor), Jay Stewart Caleb Custom Homes, Inc (General
Contractor), John Grimm Light of the World Electric (Electrical Contractor), Scott Blades Blades Plumbing (Plumbing
Contractor)

Adam Palacios Palacios Electric Group (Electrical Contractor), Gerardo Batres BATRES PLUMBING (Plumbing
Contractor), Joseph Smith JMSarchitects (General Contractor), Vern Mehan VFD Inc DBA Comfort Design (Mechanical
Contractor)

ABRAHAM CARDENAS GULF PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), David Klapuch Area All Electric (Electrical
Contractor), Eric Gonzalez Total Assurance A/C & Heating (Mechanical Contractor), Richard Kay RK Projects, LLC
(General Contractor)

Andy Clubb By The Bay Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor), Chad Shimaitis UWC Custom Builders (General Contractor),
Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy Mid-Coast Electrical Serv (Electrical
Contractor)

James Boone Nate Inc (Electrical Contractor), Jerome Edmond Edmond's Coastal Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor), Klay
Byler Taylor Mades Construction (General Contractor), Richard Gonzales Texas Coast Contracting (Mechanical
Contractor)

Casey Anderson Anderson Construction (General Contractor), Daniel Boggs D.B. Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor),
Erasmo Martinez Blackstar Electric (Electrical Contractor)

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/02/2023

08/16/2023

08/30/2023

08/17/2023

08/30/2023

08/16/2023

08/09/2023

08/04/2023

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

prRoOJECT PROJECT

SQUARE
FEES PAID FEET

$5,601.50 0
$8,577.08 0
$ 8,133.62 0
$7,420.46 0
$6,588.14 0
$ 8,641.52 0
$7,379.00 0
$ 5,452.82 0
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New Residential Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

23-
001222

23-
001244

23-
001246

23-
001265

23-
001304

23-
001305

23-
001309

PROJECT
ADDRESS

129 South
Shore

601
Pelican
Cove

312
Mermaid
Tail Ln.

144 White
Ave

186
Sunrise

210
Lakeshore

136 W
White
Ave.

September 28, 2023 at 10:22 AM

CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Dolores Sanchez Econo Plumbing Inc (Plumbing
Contractor), Leon Summers The Seabreeze Group DBA Seabreeze Constr (General Contractor), PAUL CERVANTES
Cervantes electric Inc (Electrical Contractor)

Judy Martinez Extreme Air & Heating (Mechanical Contractor), Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing
Contractor), Omar Arispe Mr. Electrician South Texas LLC (Electrical Contractor), William (Bubba) Meyers MDW
Financial Limited Partnership, Inc. (General Contractor)

Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Domingo Lopez E & A PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor),
koby rudasill K2 Electrical Services (Electrical Contractor), Richard Park Fortis Homes LLC (General Contractor)

Dale Christensen Christensen Construction LLC (General Contractor), Khan Funk Island Chill (Mechanical Contractor),
Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Michael Magallanez Tri-County Electrical Service
Inc. (Electrical Contractor)

CAW HVAC CO, INC CAW HVAC CO, INC (Mechanical Contractor), Jake Blair Arbogast Coastal Homes (General
Contractor), John Grimm Light of the World Electric (Electrical Contractor), Nathan Arnold Sandollar Services (Plumbing
Contractor)

Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm Light of the World Electric (Electrical
Contractor), Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Tim Waggoner Waggoner Custom
Homes, LLC (General Contractor)

Dale Christensen Christensen Construction LLC (General Contractor), Khan Funk Island Chill (Mechanical Contractor),
Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Michael Magallanez Tri-County Electrical Service
Inc. (Electrical Contractor)

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/08/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

08/21/2023

08/28/2023

08/25/2023

08/31/2023

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

PROJECT PROJECT

SQUARE
FEES PAID FEET

$7,332.32 0
$5,830.76 0
$ 5,023.50 0
$ 6,592.04 0
$8,339.12 0
$7,332.14 0
$ 6,592.04 0
$ 6,989.07

15 $104,836.06
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