New Residential Permits 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023



## **New Residential Permits**

New Residential Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

PERMIT NUMBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
22- 002585	200 Port Mansfield	ABRAHAM CARDENAS GULF PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Homestead Homestead (General Contractor), James Boone Nate Inc (Electrical Contractor)	08/02/2023	\$ 5,601.50	0
23- 000633	316 Sea Scamper Blvd.	ABRAHAM CARDENAS GULF PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), Chad Shimaitis UWC Custom Builders (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy Mid-Coast Electrical Serv (Electrical Contractor)	08/16/2023	\$ 8,577.08	0
23- 000771	120 Sweet Bay	Gustavo Reyna A & G Climate Control (Mechanical Contractor), Jay Stewart Caleb Custom Homes, Inc (General Contractor), John Grimm Light of the World Electric (Electrical Contractor), Scott Blades Blades Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor)	08/30/2023	\$ 8,133.62	0
23- 001058	213 E Oakes Ave.	Adam Palacios Palacios Electric Group (Electrical Contractor), Gerardo Batres BATRES PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), Joseph Smith JMSarchitects (General Contractor), Vern Mehan VFD Inc DBA Comfort Design (Mechanical Contractor)	08/17/2023	\$ 7,420.46	0
23- 001108	4903 Hwy 361 , 16	ABRAHAM CARDENAS GULF PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), David Klapuch Area All Electric (Electrical Contractor), Eric Gonzalez Total Assurance A/C & Heating (Mechanical Contractor), Richard Kay RK Projects, LLC (General Contractor)	08/30/2023	\$ 6,588.14	0
23- 001145	127 Wild Indigo St.	Andy Clubb By The Bay Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor), Chad Shimaitis UWC Custom Builders (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy Mid-Coast Electrical Serv (Electrical Contractor)	08/16/2023	\$ 8,641.52	0
23- 001162	260 Sunrise	James Boone Nate Inc (Electrical Contractor), Jerome Edmond Edmond's Coastal Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor), Klay Byler Taylor Mades Construction (General Contractor), Richard Gonzales Texas Coast Contracting (Mechanical Contractor)	08/09/2023	\$ 7,379.00	0
23- 001186	111 Flounder Dr.	Casey Anderson Anderson Construction (General Contractor), Daniel Boggs D.B. Plumbing (Plumbing Contractor), Erasmo Martinez Blackstar Electric (Electrical Contractor)	08/04/2023	\$ 5,452.82	0

September 28, 2023 at 10:22 AM

Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/2

New Residential Permits 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

RMIT MBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
23- 001222	129 South Shore	Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Dolores Sanchez Econo Plumbing Inc (Plumbing Contractor), Leon Summers The Seabreeze Group DBA Seabreeze Constr (General Contractor), PAUL CERVANTES Cervantes electric Inc (Electrical Contractor)	08/08/2023	\$ 7,332.32	0
23- 001244	601 Pelican Cove	Judy Martinez Extreme Air & Heating (Mechanical Contractor), Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Omar Arispe Mr. Electrician South Texas LLC (Electrical Contractor), William (Bubba) Meyers MDW Financial Limited Partnership, Inc. (General Contractor)	08/11/2023	\$ 5,830.76	0
23- 001246	312 Mermaid Tail Ln.	Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), Domingo Lopez E & A PLUMBING (Plumbing Contractor), koby rudasill K2 Electrical Services (Electrical Contractor), Richard Park Fortis Homes LLC (General Contractor)	08/11/2023	\$ 5,023.50	0
23- 001265	144 White Ave	Dale Christensen Christensen Construction LLC (General Contractor), Khan Funk Island Chill (Mechanical Contractor), Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Michael Magallanez Tri-County Electrical Service Inc. (Electrical Contractor)	08/21/2023	\$ 6,592.04	0
23- 001304	186 Sunrise	CAW HVAC CO, INC CAW HVAC CO, INC (Mechanical Contractor), Jake Blair Arbogast Coastal Homes (General Contractor), John Grimm Light of the World Electric (Electrical Contractor), Nathan Arnold Sandollar Services (Plumbing Contractor)	08/28/2023	\$ 8,339.12	0
23- 001305	210 Lakeshore	Chris Mundahl A C Distributions Inc (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm Light of the World Electric (Electrical Contractor), Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Tim Waggoner Waggoner Custom Homes, LLC (General Contractor)	08/25/2023	\$ 7,332.14	0
23- 001309	136 W White Ave.	Dale Christensen Christensen Construction LLC (General Contractor), Khan Funk Island Chill (Mechanical Contractor), Megan GARRETT Knockout Plumbing Pros. (Plumbing Contractor), Michael Magallanez Tri-County Electrical Service Inc. (Electrical Contractor)	08/31/2023	\$ 6,592.04	0

AVERAGE

\$ 6,989.07

TOTAL

15 \$ 104,836.06

September 28, 2023 at 10:22 AM

Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 2/2